

Dr Ravi Kashyap Dr Roshan Shamon Dr Binh T Ly Dr Shavi Fernando

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR DR SHAVI FERNANDO PUBLIC PATIENTS

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT PAYABLE	MEDICARE REBATE
16401	Initial Consultation	\$165.00	\$72.75
55703	Ultrasound < 12 weeks (if required)	+ \$35.00	\$29.75
16500	Antenatal Consultations (10-15 visits)	\$90.00	\$40.10
55723 or 55725	Ultrasound at approximately 36 weeks gestation	\$35.00 \$35.00	\$32.30 \$34.00
16500	PREGNANCY MANAGEMENT FEE (Invoiced and Payable at 20 weeks gestation)	\$250.00	Variable
16591	PREGNANCY MANAGEMENT FEE (Invoiced and Payable at 28 weeks gestation)	\$250.00	Variable
24 hr, 7 day attendance	OTE: Pregnancy Management Fee has been split into two payments for yo specialist management of obstetric complications, phone support teat hospital if required. T BE PAID IN FULL WHEN INVOICED AT 20 & 28 WEEKS GESTATION	hrough the pagi	
16407	Postnatal Check-Up (6 weeks post-delivery)	\$90.00	\$60.95

* Please refer to Medicare as rebate varies depending on your safety net limit.

Charges for Ultrasound and Pathology (not bulk billed) are also extra and will incur further out of pocket costs.

PATIENT CONSENT

I have read and agree to the above fees and charges associated with my pregnancy. I am aware that the Pregnancy Management Feesmust be paid in full by 20 and 28 weeks gestation, and that the above fees do not include charges for ultrasound, anaesthesia, paediatric care or pathology.

Name:	DOB:
Signed:	Dated: